Clubjahre

35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
20
15
15
10
10
10
10

Funktion

Passiv
Ehrenmitglieder
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv

Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn
Herrn

Name

Fatzer
Kohler
Lamparth
Nydegger
Piller
Wittwer
Marti

Noth

Marti

Piller

Hofer

Astner

Egli
Santos-Freitas
Schafer
Leuenberger
Vogeli
Schwab
Hostettler

BKRC-Jubilare im 2008

Vorname

Andreas
Bruno
Robert
Thomas
Kuno
Beat
Thomas
Peter
Kurt
Paul
Hans
Markus
Adrian
Maiquel
Heinz
Adalbert
Patrick
Mattias
Daniel

Strasse

Hoéheweg 5
Feldeggstrasse 9
Engeweg 14
Kirchweg 6
Lampratweg 4
Ob. Muhlemattstr. 67
Késereiweg 8
Kosthofen
Baumgartenweg 3
Lampratweg 4
Mdinstergasse 74
Talbodenweg 30
Sageweg 14
Waldhornstr. 66
Mattenweg 1
Stossen 828
Feldrainstr. 10a
Wangentalstr. 46
Ahornweg 8

PLZ  Ort

3054 Schupfen
3322 Schénbihl
3123 Belp

3203 Muhleberg
1712 Tafers
4800 Zofingen
3273 Kappelen
3262 Suberg
3273 Kappelen
1712 Tafers
3011 Bern

3700 Spiezwiler
3250 Lyss

4900 Langenthal
3250 Lyss

3154 Heubach-Rischegg

3098 Koniz
3172 Niederwangen
3252 Worben

www.kartsportbern.ch / 2008

Beruf

Automechaniker

Maler

Automechaniker
Mechaniker

Metzger
Heizungs-Service-Monteur
Landmaschinenmechaniker
Mechaniker

Béackermeister
Chemielaborant
Automechaniker
Automonteur

Tech. Kaufmann
EDV-Sachberarbeiter

Dipl. Karrossier

Schiuler

Mechaniker

Eintritt

01.01.73
17.03.73
21.01.78
21.01.78
27.01.78
13.04.78
02.05.78
07.06.78
01.11.78
06.12.78
20.04.83
24.08.83
03.02.88
11.11.93
05.12.93
27.03.98
07.09.98
09.12.98
31.12.98



	Tabelle1

