BKRC-Jubilare im 2008

Clubjahre	Funktion	Anr.	Name	Vorname	Strasse	PLZ (Ort	Beruf	Eintritt
35	Passiv	Herrn	Fatzer	Andreas	Höheweg 5	3054 \$	Schüpfen		01.01.73
35	Ehrenmitglieder	Herrn	Kohler	Bruno	Feldeggstrasse 9	3322 5	Schönbühl	Automechaniker	17.03.73
30	Passiv	Herrn	Lamparth	Robert	Engeweg 14	3123 E	Belp	Maler	21.01.78
30	Passiv	Herrn	Nydegger	Thomas	Kirchweg 6	3203 N	Mühleberg	Automechaniker	21.01.78
30	Aktiv	Herrn	Piller	Kuno	Lampratweg 4	1712 1	Tafers	Mechaniker	27.01.78
30	Passiv	Herrn	Wittwer	Beat	Ob. Mühlemattstr. 67	4800 2	Zofingen		13.04.78
30	Aktiv	Herrn	Marti	Thomas	Käsereiweg 8	3273 k	Kappelen	Metzger	02.05.78
30	Passiv	Herrn	Noth	Peter	Kosthofen	3262 5	Suberg	Heizungs-Service-Monteur	07.06.78
30	Passiv	Herrn	Marti	Kurt	Baumgartenweg 3	3273 k	Kappelen	Landmaschinenmechaniker	01.11.78
30	Passiv	Herrn	Piller	Paul	Lampratweg 4	1712 1	Tafers	Mechaniker	06.12.78
25	Aktiv	Herrn	Hofer	Hans	Münstergasse 74	3011 E	Bern	Bäckermeister	20.04.83
25	Passiv	Herrn	Astner	Markus	Talbodenweg 30	3700 \$	Spiezwiler	Chemielaborant	24.08.83
20	Aktiv	Herrn	Egli	Adrian	Sägeweg 14	3250 L	_yss	Automechaniker	03.02.88
15	Aktiv	Herrn	Santos-Freitas	Maiquel	Waldhornstr. 66	4900 L	_angenthal	Automonteur	11.11.93
15	Passiv	Herrn	Schäfer	Heinz	Mattenweg 1	3250 L	_yss	Tech. Kaufmann	05.12.93
10	Passiv	Herrn	Leuenberger	Adalbert	Stössen 828	3154 H	Heubach-Rüschegg	EDV-Sachberarbeiter	27.03.98
10	Aktiv	Herrn	Vögeli	Patrick	Feldrainstr. 10a	3098 k	Köniz	Dipl. Karrossier	07.09.98
10	Aktiv	Herrn	Schwab	Mattias	Wangentalstr. 46	3172 N	Niederwangen	Schüler	09.12.98
10	Passiv	Herrn	Hostettler	Daniel	Ahornweg 8	3252 V	Vorben	Mechaniker	31.12.98